any personal injury claim (ifany) ofthe owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang

For Kim Chwee uto Pte Ltd

redefining y' insurance

: S8M00DJQ
: ORIENT NATURAL RESOURCES PTE LTD

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l (WUN tAl YING {YlN LIYING). S7619481E) hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [Eleven
Thousand Onlvl (SS 11,000.00 l paid to uslme by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final
settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to
property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their lnsured or the driver